
Alice 
Alyssa Alford


Jack/Knave 
Patrick Mayer


Maid 
Maddie Bender


Alice’s Tears 
Annaliesse Goodson

Lauren Kabza

Bella Maruilli

Savannah Anderson


Sea Creatures 
Grace Spellman

Katherine Webb

Lucy Wheeler

Gabby Henderson

Julia Zinck

Klaire Pillsbury


Seagulls 
Rachel Romano

Isabella Gibson

Merceds Stevens

Carleigh Newton

Rebekah Fraser

Katelyn Burns

Chloe Wilson


Lorna/Butterly 
Rachel Weeks


Garden Waltz 
Riley Flood

Juliana Hinson

Alexia Ryan

Rebecca Fleetwood

Grace Webb

Mallory Muilenburg

Mackenzie Smith

Erin Jones

Sarah Hoburg

Riley Amey

Adriana Slemp

Briana McCurley


Tweedle Dee & Tweedle Dum 
Mary Grace Pattillo

Juliana Hinson




Cheshire Cat 
Katie Mann


Lewis Carrol/White Rabbit 
Marion Leone


Magician/Mad Hatter 
Makayla Woolner


Magician Assistant/Dormouse 
Fifi Lau


Hatters 
Elenor Hrcka

Magdalene O’Connor

Madisyn Driskell

Juliana Brown

Kennedy Johnson

Robin Perdue


Sultana/Absolom 
Rebecca Lloyd


Mycena Visions (Mushrooms) 
Josie Chew

Corrine Gaudio

Isabelle Peters

Megan Huffstickler

Sophia Durham

Cassie Urann

Ava Mikulas

Jamie Hinson


Mother/Queen of Hearts 
Gabbie Goodson


Father/King of Hearts 
Jacyn Creasy


Executioner 
Katie Mann


Queen’s Gardeners 
Sarah Hoburg

Riley Amey


White Roses 
Mackenzie Smith

Erin Jones




Red Roses 
Grace Webb

Mallory Mulienburg

Adriana Slemp


Queen’s Court 
Ava Mikulas

Madisyn Driskell

Robin Perdue


Flamingo Lead 
Briana McCurley


Flamingos 
Jamie Hinson

Becky Orevack

Bella Maruilli

Isabelle Peters


Hedgehogs 
Michaela Thomasson

Riley Bullock

Kaylen Williams

Aubrey Kidd

Jenna Hinson


Card Leads (Diamond, Spade, Heart, Club) 
Riley Flood

Alexia Ryan

Rebecca Fleetwood

Maddie Bender


Cards 
Juliana Brown

Della Pomeroy

Savannah Anderson

Megan Huffstickler

Corinne Gaudio

Josie Chew

Lauren Kabza

Annaliese Goodson



